e h R EE MODEL : CS1 (ETL) %% :110.03
ITEM: BODY PARTS ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03

410014

A370084-00

080179-0
A040010-0



Ll thEe s MODEL : CS1 (ETL) = 1 110.03

ITEM: BODY PARTS ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03
ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price

A060010-01 LOWER DRAIN PAN

A060118-00 CUP FENCE-RIGHT

A060122-00 CUP FENCE-LEFT

A060138-00 SURROUND STEEL

A060139-00 VALVE COVER

A060142-00 TOP RIGHT SIDE PANEL SUPPOURT

A060143-00 TOP LEFT SIDE PANEL SUPPOURT

A060174-00 S.STEEL BOILER COVER

A060175-00 CABLE COVER

A060177-00 UPPER STAINLESS STEEL GRILL

A060178-00 GROUP COVER

A060179-00 DRAIN PAN

A06151 CUP RACK

A070003-01 BOTTOM METAL COVER (ETL)

A07006B FOOT

A10005 SCREW M4*5

A10006 NUT M10

A10011 SCREW M6*8

A10016 SCREW M4*16

A130019-00 OPERATE FACEPLATE

A130030-00 TOP LEFT SIDE PANEL

A130031-00 TOP RIGHT SIDE PANEL

A130032-00 DOWN LEFT SIDE PANEL

A130033-00 DOWN RIGHT SIDE PANEL

A14003 CABLE PROTECTION RING (ETL)

A170016-00 SILICON PIPE

A370084-00 BASE FRONT PANEL

A370085-00 BASE FRONT PANEL

B060046-24 LEFT SIDE PANEL(BLACK)

B060047-24 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (BLACK)

B060055-04 BACK PANEL(BLACK)

A10010 SCREW M4*6

A100020-00 SCREW (4mm*15)

2/26




e h R EE MODEL : CS2 (ETL) %% :110.03
ITEM: BODY PARTS ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03

Ve [A0&0122-00

) ~——|AD&0119-00
x\\ / AD60137-00
BOA0O44-24 \\ \ / —1A0&01 18-00

ADG0136-00,
AIDO25—.

A0S0 42-00 N
™,

A B060048-14
A130030-00—_ I
A370080-00 — B0G004724

AD&0138-00
\\\

A060139-00—.
A130019-00——

A 130032-00 ~_
0&15] g L AD&0143-0
[A040084-00

o] T —E o\ -‘ '
- ey L — ,.- ) 1 1-
; ; T ,’ A10025

N8 ™~ 130033-00

; ; ' A
- ! ! . i
SN A\
T/ A Y N —{A14003
A370081-00 VA S A E\ \
[A100020-00— I,a' I,f ‘-\\ x\ A T0008
A170016-0 ;o Y N o ,
AT0OTIH— \ 070066
lwioo1o— —AD70019-01]

3/26



Ll thEe s MODEL : CS2 (ETL) = 1 110.03

ITEM: BODY PARTS ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03
ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price

A060084-00 LOWER DRAIN PAN

A060118-00 CUP FENCE-RIGHT

A060119-00 CUP FENCE-REAR

A060122-00 CUP FENCE-LEFT

A060136-00 GROUP COVER

A060137-00 UPPER STAINLESS STEEL GRILL

A060138-00 SURROUND STEEL

A060139-00 VALVE COVER

A060140-00 DRAIN PAN

A060141-00 CABLE COVER

A060142-00 TOP RIGHT SIDE PANEL SUPPOURT

A060143-00 TOP LEFT SIDE PANEL SUPPOURT

A060144-00 S.STEEL BOILER COVER

A06151 CUP RACK

A070019-01 BOTTOM METAL COVER (ETL)

A07006B FOOT

A10005 SCREW M4*5

A10006 NUT M10

A10010 SCREW M4*6

A10011 SCREW M6*8

A10016 SCREW M4*16

A130019-00 OPERATE FACEPLATE

A130030-00 TOP LEFT SIDE PANEL

A130031-00 TOP RIGHT SIDE PANEL

A130032-00 DOWN LEFT SIDE PANEL

A130033-00 DOWN RIGHT SIDE PANEL

A14003 CABLE PROTECTION RING (ETL)

A170016-00 SILICON PIPE

A370080-00 OPERATION PANNEL

A370081-00 BASE SUPPOUND FRONT

B060046-24 LEFT SIDE PANEL(BLACK)

B060047-24 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (BLACK)

B060048-14 BACK PANEL(BLACK)

A10025 SCREW M4*8 (SUS)

A100020-00 SCREW (4mm*15)

4/26




e h R EE MODEL : CS3 (ETL) %% :110.03

ITEM: BODY PARTS ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03
AD60122-00, /—1A060148-00
B0G0046-24 \m N\ ,:’X( /-~ B0s0150-00
ET0025— \ / / —{A080149-00
[AOB0T4Z-00— \ \, / /-~ BOEOTIB00
AN \ ' / / AT1002
‘ 806007004
= ~——1B040047-24
/,f
i
A130032-00—

/

(AD&0T145-0

ADETS]

{A130031-00

\ [A 10005
~ [A060143-00

A4 130033-00
A060010-01

[ A370083-00 ; ; /
AD60139-00— /" IAT70016-00 )
A00138-00 AD70004-01—

5/26



R AN B N MODEL : CS3 (ETL) % 1 110.03

ITEM: BODY PARTS ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03
ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price

A060010-01 LOWER DRAIN PAN

A060118-00 CUP FENCE-RIGHT

A060321-00 CUP FENCE-LEFT

A060138-00 SURROUND STEEL

A060139-00 VALVE COVER

A060142-00 TOP RIGHT SIDE PANEL SUPPOURT

A060143-00 TOP LEFT SIDE PANEL SUPPOURT

A060145-00 S.STEEL BOILER COVER

A060146-00 CABLE COVER

A060147-00 DRAIN PAN

A060148-00 UPPER STAINLESS STEEL GRILL

A060149-00 GROUP COVER

A060150-00 CUP FENCE-REAR

A06151 CUP RACK

A070004-01 BOTTOM METAL COVER (ETL)

A07006B FOOT

A100020-00 SCREW (4mm*15)

A10005 SCREW M4*5

A10006 NUT M10

A10010 SCREW M4*6

A10011 SCREW M6*8

A10016 SCREW M4*16

A10025 SCREW M4*8 (SUS)

A130019-00 OPERATE FACEPLATE

A130030-00 TOP LEFT SIDE PANEL

A130031-00 TOP RIGHT SIDE PANEL

A130032-00 DOWN LEFT SIDE PANEL

A130033-00 DOWN RIGHT SIDE PANEL

A14003 CABLE PROTECTION RING (ETL)

A170016-00 SILICON PIPE

A370082-00 OPERATION PANNEL

A370083-00 BASE SUPPOUND FRONT

B060046-24 LEFT SIDE PANEL(BLACK)

B060047-24 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (BLACK)

B060070-04 BACK PANEL(BLACK)

6/26




=L Bd¥de MODEL : CS1CS2CS3 (ETL) %% 1 110.03
ITEM: MOTOR PUMP ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03

/R 180002-00

/AZTOE)]
& CS1:A260003-00

CS2/CS3: A26002

A26004 220V
A260008-00 110V

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A02019 GAS FITTING PT3/8"*PT1/2"
A160001-00 S.T. STEEL WIRE PIPE (600mm)
A160002-00 S.T. STEEL WIRE PIPE (2400mm)
A260003-00 PUMP FOR CS1
A26002 PUMP FOR CS2 & CS3
A260008-00 MOTOR FOR CS1 110V
A26004 MOTOR 220-240V 50/60Hz 1.6A (ETL)
A27001 PIPE GASKET TEFLON

7126



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA26004?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA26004?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

BRaERE MODEL : CS1 (ETL) -110V/220V %% :110.03
ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT VERSION : 110.03

~AT80005-00

/' —A17002]
BO50006-001 [/ —A28008
'AISDDDJFDDI—\.\ ) / S/ A D200 1 5-00
A020056-00

A050069-00 110V
= / AA050061-00 220V
A020055-00
1/5
/

BE300026-00
/ B300108-00

=

] A170011-01]

B300104-00—
A02021—

A040006-00 110V
A04003 220V

B300058-01—
RO2023—
BO5003A AO2023—
4’\ 3 ______F__F-f——\\

A100012-00

- @ ~, [A02022—" =
A02068 ] / l—|aoooao 00
AR / / @ 33021 5C

0202
5300028-00— @ 05008

B300034-00 \.‘ 300035 00
AO05013A ~—B300038-00

8/26


http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA040006-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020056-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050061-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020055-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA04003?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

FF i hRtRE

MODEL : CS1 (ETL)

ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT

-110V/220V

3<% ¢ 110.03

VERSION : 110.03

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A020015-00 BRASS CONNECTOR
A020056-00 BRASS CONNECTOR PT1/4*1/2-20UNF*1/2-20UNF
A02004 BRASS PLUG
A020055-00 BRASS CONNECTOR 1/4"X1/8"
A02021 BRASS CONNECTOR 1/2-20UNF*PT1/4
A02022 ELBOW BRASS PT3/8*3/8
A02023 ELBOW BRASS 5/16*1/4
A02068 BRASS FITTING PS/1/4*PS1/4*L42
A02069 BRASS FITTING PS/1/4*PS1/4*L 335
A04003 HEATING ELEMENT 2000W 220V
/A040006-00 HEATING ELEMENT 1500W 110V
A050010-00 SAFETY VALVE
A05008 PRESSURE RELEASE TAP BULK UNIT PS1/4xPS1/4
A05012 FLOWMETER DOSER
A05013A S.C.N.R.DOSER VALVE 1/2*1/2*1/2
A050061-00 SOL. VALVE WATER REFILL ASSEMBLY 208~240V 60Hz (ETL)
A050069-00 SOL. VALVE WATER REFILL ASSEMBLY 110V (ETL)
A08002 PROBE ( SUS304 /3mm L132)
A10008 NUT M8
A100012-00 HEX SCREM (M10*16)
A170011-01 SI-GASKET ELEMENT
A17002 NBR O RING
/A180004-00 VALVE GASKET BRASS
A180005-00 VALVE GASKET BRASS
A230001-00 SPRING WASHER M10
A23001 SPRING WASHER M8
A27002 PROBE FIXED SUPPORT
A28008 SPHERICAL BRONZE CONICAL FILTER
B050006-00 ANTI-EDDY VALVE V.AR.
B05003A FLOW METER GAUGE
B080023-00 BOILER
B10002 LEVEL PROBE ASSEMBLY
B300026-00 AUT.WATER REFILL TUBE REAR
B300028-00 HEAT EXCHANGER INLET TUBE
B300030-00 BOILER DRAINTUBE REAR
B300031-00 PRESSURE GAUGE COPPER TUBE

9/26



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020056-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020055-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA040006-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050010-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050061-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA180004-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB050006-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA05013A?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA04003?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB10002?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

L i wmERE MODEL : CS1 (ETL) -110V/220V Rt 110.03

ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT VERSION : 110.03
ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price

B300035-00 BOILER DRAIN TUBE FRONT

B300036-00 FLOWMETER INLET TUBE

B300038-00 EXPANSION DRAIN TUBE

B300057-00 HEAT EXCHANGER OUTLET TUBE

B300058-01 HEAT EXCHANGER RETURN TUBE

B300062-00 STEAM PRESSURE GAUGE TUBE

B300104-00 WATER LEVEL UPPER TUBE

B300108-00 AUT.WATER REFILL TUBE

B300242-00 STEAM OUTLET TUBE FRONT RIGHT

B300243-00 HOT WATER OUTLET TUBE REAR

B30215C WATER LEVEL LOWER TUBE

10/26




FF i hRtRE
ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT

\

A 180004-00
[C300001-00)

|

B30235 —. 8%
B300109-00

B300140-00—.

ST
| T B30237—
AO2069—, B30205C
A02048 N

AN
A05012 y
BO5003A—

B30219C /

AO5013A Baozoac—/

s30209¢/ /

m—\
AQSOOQ—\

)
3
!

B30211A

MODEL : CS2 (ETL)

A020056-00

A050061-00

A020055-00

A02022
—B30238 B30212C

11/26

—~ B30215C
~—[A02023

B1000
180005-0

A050010-00

B080024-00

- [B300138-00
B30213C

//'A]?oon-m

%= 110.03
VERSION : 110.03

B10002


http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020056-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050061-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020055-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

FF i hRtRE

MODEL : CS2 (ETL)

ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT

3R ¢ 110.03

VERSION : 110.03

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A020015-00 BRASS CONNECTOR
A020056-00 BRASS CONNECTOR PT1/4*1/2-20UNF*1/2-20UNF
A020055-00 BRASS CONNECTOR 1/4"X1/8"
A02021 BRASS CONNECTOR 1/2-20UNF*PT1/4
A02022 ELBOW BRASS PT3/8*3/8
A02023 ELBOW BRASS 5/16*1/4
A02068 BRASS FITTING PS/1/4*PS1/4*1.42
A02069 BRASS FITTING PS/1/4*PS1/4*L.33.5
A04005 HEATING ELEMENT 4000W (CE)
A050010-00 SAFETY VALVE
A05008 PRESSURE RELEASE TAP BULK UNIT PS1/4xPS1/4
A05012 FLOWMETER DOSER
A05013A S.C.N.R.DOSER VALVE 1/2*1/2*1/2
A050061-00 SOL. VALVE WATER REFILL ASSEMBLY 208~240V 60Hz (ETL)
A08002 PROBE ( SUS304 /3mm L132)
A10008 NUT M8
A100012-00 HEX SCREM (M10*16)
A170011-01 SI-GASKET ELEMENT
A17002 NBR O RING
A180004-00 VALVE GASKET BRASS
A180005-00 VALVE GASKET BRASS
A230001-00 SPRING WASHER M10
A23001 SPRING WASHER M8
A27002 PROBE FIXED SUPPORT
A28008 SPHERICAL BRONZE CONICAL FILTER
B050006-00 ANTI-EDDY VALVE V.AR.
B05003A FLOW METER GAUGE
B080024-00 BOILER
B10002 LEVEL PROBE ASSEMBLY
B300109-00 AUT.WATER REFILL TUBE
B300138-00 WATER LEVEL UPPER TUBE
B300140-00 PRESSURE GAUGE COPPER TUBE
B30208C FLOWMETER INLET TUBE
B30209C HEAT EXCHANGER INLET TUBE
B30211A BOILER DRAIN TUBE FRONT
B30212C BOILER DRAINTUBE REAR

12/26



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020056-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020055-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050010-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050061-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA180004-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB050006-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA05013A?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB10002?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

L hRERE MODEL : CS2 (ETL) =% : 110.03

ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT VERSION : 110.03
ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price

B30213C AUT.WATER REFILL TUBE REAR

B30215C WATER LEVEL LOWER TUBE

B30219C EXPANSION DRAIN TUBE

B300192-00 HOT WATER OUTLET TUBE REAR

B300193-00 STEAM OUTLET TUBE FRONT LEFT

B300194-00 STEAM OUTLET TUBE FRONT RIGHT

B30231 HEAT EXCHANGER OUTLET TUBE RIGHT

B30232 HEAT EXCHANGER OUTLET TUBE LEFT

B30237 HEAT EXCHANGER RETURN TUBE LEFT

B30238 HEAT EXCHANGER RETURN TUBE RIGHT

C300001-00 HOT WATER CONDUCT TUBE IN BOILER

13/26



Rt RE MODEL : CS3 (ETL) %% ©110.03
ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT VERSION : 110.03

A050061-00

A020015-00 A020055-00
A 28008 ~—A050010-00
A 17002 B 10002
D / B10002
@ )f A 180005-00
! ! I
/!

~ B300053-00
ﬁogg?:ﬂ_\\%
02047 —
B300054-00 \W
| ‘“‘“ﬂk

A180004-00—— ______ B300048-00

[C300001-00—
B300157-00— —

B080025-00
/ _—B300153-00

Q00 Q0 —
T

B300051-00 — T B300017-00
B300687-00 1~ / AT70011-01)
. A04006 |
AD2069H—, = \
_ 7

{0

¥,

=

@

BOSOO3A) ) i — - oy
e - A100012-00
\ * I A ma 0
_'_'_,_;-"'H-F_- .r-

. @
B30001%-00

TAOZ023

B300022-00 )
[AD507 3&,—/ %
E300015 00

[A05008 /
B300013-00 / B300014-00

14/26


http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020056-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050061-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020055-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

FF i hRtRE

MODEL : CS3 (ETL)

ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT

3R ¢ 110.03

VERSION : 110.03

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A020015-00 BRASS CONNECTOR
A020055-00 BRASS CONNECTOR 1/4"X1/8"
A020056-00 BRASS CONNECTOR PT1/4*1/2-20UNF*1/2-20UNF
A02022 ELBOW BRASS PT3/8*3/8
A02023 ELBOW BRASS 5/16*1/4
A02068 BRASS FITTING PS/1/4*PS1/4*1.42
A02069 BRASS FITTING PS/1/4*PS1/4*L.33.5
A04006 HEATING ELEMENT 6000W (CE)
A050010-00 SAFETY VALVE
A05008 PRESSURE RELEASE TAP BULK UNIT PS1/4xPS1/4
A05012 FLOWMETER DOSER
AO05013A S.C.N.R.DOSER VALVE 1/2*1/2*1/2
A050061-00 SOL. VALVE WATER REFILL ASSEMBLY 208~240V 60Hz (ETL)
A08002 PROBE ( SUS304 /3mm L132)
A10008 NUT M8
A100012-00 HEX SCREM (M10*16)
A170011-01 SI-GASKET ELEMENT
A17002 NBR O RING
A180004-00 VALVE GASKET BRASS
A180005-00 VALVE GASKET BRASS
A230001-00 SPRING WASHER M10
A23001 SPRING WASHER M8
A27002 PROBE FIXED SUPPORT
A28008 SPHERICAL BRONZE CONICAL FILTER
B050006-00 ANTI-EDDY VALVE V.AR.
B05003A FLOW METER GAUGE
B080025-00 BOILER
B10002 LEVEL PROBE ASSEMBLY
B300011-00 FLOWMETER INLET TUBE
B300012-00 HEAT EXCHANGER INLET TUBE LEFT
B300013-00 HEAT EXCHANGER INLET TUBE MIDDLE
B300014-00 HEAT EXCHANGER INLET TUBE RIGHT
B300015-00 BOILER DRAIN TUBE FRONT
B300016-00 BOILER DRAINTUBE REAR
B300017-00 AUT.WATER REFILL TUBE REAR
B300019-00 WTAER LEVEL LOWER TUBE

15/26



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020055-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA020056-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050010-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050061-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA180004-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB050006-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA05013A?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB10002?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

L i hREtRE MODEL : CS3 (ETL) %% 1 110.03

ITEM: BOILER HYDRALIC CIRCUIT VERSION : 110.03
ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price

B300022-00 EXPANSION DRAIN TUBE

B300109-00 AUT.WATER REFILL TUBE

B300047-00 HEAT EXCHANGER OUTLET TUBE LEFT

B300048-00 HEAT EXCHANGER OUTLET TUBE RIGHT

B300049-00 HEAT EXCHANGER OUTLET TUBE MIDDLE

B300050-00 HEAT EXCHANGER RETURN TUBE LEFT

B300051-00 HEAT EXCHANGER RETURN TUBE RIGHT

B300052-00 HEAT EXCHANGER RETURN TUBE MIDDLE

B300687-00 AUT.WATER REFILL TUBE MIDDLE

B300153-00 WATER LEVEL UPPER TUBE

B300157-00 STEAM PRESSURE GAUGE TUBE

B300195-00 HOT WATER OUTLET TUBE REAR

B300196-00 STEAM OUTLET TUBE FRONT LEFT

B300197-00 STEAM OUTLET TUBE FRONT RIGHT

C300001-00 HOT WATER CONDUCT TUBE IN BOILER

16/26




MODEL : CS1 CS2 CS3 (ETL) K= 1 110.03
VERSION : 110.03

LR T R
ITEM: WATER LEVEL ASSEMBLY

A090004-00

(=
T B220001-00
?\\ 7 ’ )
A07062 . N °

A170017-00

A10026

17/26



WLk T B

MODEL : CS1 CS2 CS3 (ETL)

ITEM: WATER LEVEL ASSEMBLY

3R ¢ 110.03

VERSION : 110.03

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A090004-00 LEVEL CONNECTOR (UPPER)
A02028 BRASS NUT
A07026 SIGHT GLASS REAR COVER
AQ07062 PC PANNEL
AQ09009A LAVEL CONNECTOR (LOWER)
A10026 HEX SCREM (M8*10)
A11014 LEVEL LABEL
A13005 LEVEL-INDICATING BALL
A170017-00 SIGHT GLASS RUBBER GASKET (10.69*y 3.5)
A18002A COPPER SEAL
A22001 SIGHT GLASS
A23009 WASHER (M8*3t)
B220001-00 WATER LEVEL ASSEMBLY

18/26



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA02028?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA13005?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA22001?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

i EEARE MODEL : CS1CS2 CS3 (ETL) =% 1 110.03

ITEM: DISTRIBUTION GROUP ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03
AO2031A RIA—~ s
ATZO19 g /0 EEE g SRS\
= A28007— e /o \
T __.-"F /’_M .
AQ02053 - - [ A02083 O /
AT10003— [ AT0003—. ~e V. |
) \\\\ .'. “‘H\R ? m @)/ ) ’_5 'i ||
AQZ001A \\\“*E’ - -‘f;_} - | BOSOOIA g (\g P O |
- s -._-'--..- ~ ‘,"'I,, II | T |
A ] N " ™~ 1S ———{AD2004
. | 02004 I~ A P -
AT7004A . g (Gl @\ A17004A|—».x::@” -
N A02004 '|| — U )
— { \ T == [ A050028-00 | | | B09001B
™, I. 5 |
~ [B090002:00] | AI70TEA . = |
AT70T6A A050028-00 220V | | 02043 1h1
Mozom\‘@ 1 ﬂ\ A050070-00 110V | | T —{AT0002

A280008-00F——_ AT0002 | /
T ~ \\_H_ - & ) P
- [B300187-00] -—
CS1 (ETL) CS2 CS3 (ETL)

19/26


http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050070-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

wh R E

MODEL : CS1 CS2 CS3 (ETL)

ITEM: DISTRIBUTION GROUP ASSEMBLY

3<% ¢ 110.03

VERSION : 110.03

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A02004 BRASS PLUG
A02005 WATER MLET CONNECTOR
A02010 WATER RECYCLE CONNECTOR
A02026 PT1/4x5/8-18UNF L_FITTING
A02031A DISTRIBUTION GROUP CAP
A02043 WATER SPOUT UNIT SUPPORT
A02053 GROUP JET DO0.8
A050028-00 ODE GROUP SOLENOID VALVE COIL BDV08224DU *220-240V* (UL*CE*ETL)
A050070-00 ODE GROUP SOLENOID VALVE COIL 110V (ETL)
AO09001A DISTRIBUTION GROUP BODY
A09003A CHROMED CLAMPING RING
A10002 HEX SCREW M4*12
A10003 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M5*10
A10004 STAINLESS STEEL FLATHEAD SCREW M5*15
A17004A SI_O-RING d47*3.5t
A17006 GROUP ASBESTOS WASHER
Al17016A FILTER SUPPORT RUBBER
A17019 TEFLON GASKET D22*d18*2.0
A280008-00 GROUP SHOWER PLATE
A28007 GROUP FILTER ST.STEEL D13.8*d10.5*11.5
B090002-00 DISTRIBUTION GROUP ASSEMBLY (ETL)
B09001B DISTRIBUTION GROUP ASSEMBLY (ETL)
B300187-00 PRESSURE RELEASE DRAIN TUBE

20/26



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050070-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA280008-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA17016A?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA28007?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

3<% ¢ 110.03

AR T E T MODEL : CS1CS2 CS3 (ETL)
VERSION : 110.03

ITEM:WATER & STEAM ASSEMBLY

A0Z008B

_
_ |

L-@

T*jﬁ% |

B0O5S0028-00

AD20033-00

[ B300056-00

B030016-00

B030002-00 |

m%

B240001-00

A13007

' A17012

21/26



LR ERE MODEL : CS1CS2 CS3 (ETL) %% 1 110.03

ITEM:WATER & STEAM ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03
ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price

A020002-00 TAP CONNECTOR

A020145-00 STEAM HOT WATER A VALVE SHAFT SHAFT

A020147-00 CHROMED TAP SHAFT

A020005-00 NUT PIPE STEAM FOR SPRING

A02017 BRASS NUT

A020028-00 STEAM SPRAYER

A09008B TAP BODY

A130002-00 STEAM KNOB CAP

A130004-00 HOT WATER KNOB CAP

A170036-00 ANTISCORCHING CLIPS

A17012 SI-O-RING

A170002-00 SI-GASKET

A17001A O-RING

A170010-00 O-RING

Al17022 SILICON GASKET

A180002-00 COPPER SEAL

A180003-00 TIGHTING GASKET

A18008 STEAN TAP WASHER

A250001-00 STEAM TAP SPRING

A250002-00 R STEEL CIRCLIP

A25002 STEAN TAP SPRING

A27001 PIPE GASKET TEFLON

B030016-00 KIT STEAM TUBE ASSEMBLY

B030002-00 KIT HOT WATER TUBE

B050029-00 WATER STEAM TAPS ASSEMBLY

B050028-00 WATER/STEAM TAP UNIT

B130029-00 AS : KNOB

B240001-00 EXTERNAL SPRAYER

A020033-00 KIT STEAM TUBE

B300056-00 HOT WATER TUBE KIT

22/26



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA170036-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA250002-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB050029-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB050028-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA17001A?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA17012?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

R S ZE il A
ITEM: FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY

B110005-00

MODEL : CS1 CS2 CS3 (ETL)

B110006-00

3<% ¢ 110.03

VERSION : 110.03

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A09004 1 CUPS BRASS SPOUT
A09006 FILTER SUPPORT
A17023 SILICA GEL WASHER
A25001 FILTER CLAMP SPRING D1.4
A28002 1 CUPS STAINLESS STEEL FILTER
A28003 2 CUPS STAINLESS STEEL FILTER
A090021-00 2 CUPS BRASS SPOUT
B110005-00 2 CUPS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY
B110006-00 1 CUPS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY

B13008

FILTER HOLDER KNOB CAP

23/26




P RTE MODEL : CS1 CS2 CS3 (ETL) =% 1 110.03

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM ASSEMBLY VERSION : 110.03
AOTO09AF—
AD5025 | .P = |—-\, —A0T028 A05007
CS1: A050056-00 N\ " / BT
CS2/CS3: A050043-00 | N\ / /
L ‘e e
[ A010080-00 / : -

A01020

A120005-00 (220V)
A120007-00 (110V)

—1A 10009
/ 413003

A130038-00— | o
Ato01g— | \

|
A12003— \ / |
B120017-00 H /
AT300TT-00——— N :
SO0 }/ ATO0T3
aoal
/

CS1,C52: AOS006A (ETL) | | A
CS3: A05015  (ETL) ;‘051 01013

CS$2:B010008-000 —1A13021
CS3:B010016-00

24/26


http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA010080-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA120007-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

BRI

MODEL : CS1 CS2 CS3 (ETL)

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM ASSEMBLY

3<% ¢ 110.03

VERSION : 110.03

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A01009A LEVEL PROBE CABLE
A01020 SERIES CABLE PANEL<->PANEL
A010080-00 SERIES CABLE PCB<->PANEL
A01022 TEMP. PROTECTION FUSE (ETL)
A01028 SELECT SWITCH
AO05006A MAIN SWITCH ASSEMBLY /N1 N2(ETL)(32A)
A05007 SI_501 CE PRESSURE SWITCH 220V AC 7KW 30A (CE/AU) (ETL)
A05015 MAIN SWITCH ASSEMBLY /N3 (ETL)(63A)
A050056-00 SOLID STATE RELAY 25A GN84131011 /CS1 (ETL)
A050043-00 SOLID STATE RELAY 50A GN84137021 /CS2 CS3 (ETL)
A05029 RADIATOR (ETL)
A05030 FAN FOR SSR (ETL)
A10009 SCREW M4*20
A10013 SCREW ST3.5*19
A10018 SCREW 3*8
Al11011A MAIN SWITCH HAND GRIP LABEL PLATE 0-1 (ETL)
A120005-00 CONTROL PC-MAINBOARD 220V
A120007-00 CONTROL PC-MAINBOARD 110V
A12003 CONTROL PC-MAINBOARD
A130011-00 MAIN SWITCH HAND GRIP (CE/AU)
A13003 CONTROL BOX WITHOUT IC BOARD (UP COVER)
A130038-00 KEY BOARD FOR COFFEE
A13004 CONTROL BOX WITHOUT IC BOARD (DOWN COVER)
A13021 MAIN SWITCH COVER
B010005-00 CABLE UNIT/CS1
B01050 CABLE UNIT/CS2
B010011-00 CABLE UNIT /CS3
B01013 FLOWMETER GAUGE CABLE FOR CS1
B010008-00 FLOWMETER GAUGE CABLE FOR CS2
B010016-00 FLOWMETER GAUGE CABLE FOR CS3
B120004-00 CONTROL BOX WITH IC BOARD
B120017-00 TIMER / TOUCH PAD(CONTROL PC-MAINBOARD)
B130023-00 OPERATE BOX
B010023-00 MAIN SWITCH ASSEMBLY FOR CS3
B010028-00 MAIN SWITCH ASSEMBLY FOR CS1 CS2

25/26



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA010080-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA120007-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOB010028-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA01028?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA05007?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

L U FEEE

ITEM : OTHER COMPONENT

A23001}

'A050011-00 \
A050012-00

MODEL : CS1 CS2 CS3 (ETL)

——

= —AT3012A
n..-_\__\_\_\_
———A230001-00

@\\ A10004

%= 110.03
VERSION : 110.03

ITEM NO. ITEM Unit Price
A050011-00 PRESSURE GAUGE 0 ~ 20 BAR
A050012-00 PRESSURE GAUGE 0~ 6 BAR
A10001 SCREW M8%*25
A10006 NUT M10
A10019 NUT M6
A11017 ANTI FOOT VIBRATION
Al13012A DRAIN BASIN
A230001-00 SPRING WASHER M10
A23001 SPRING WASHER M8
A23010 SPRING WASHER M6

26/26



http://www.partstown.com/monaco-foodservice/MCOA050011-00?pt-manual=MCO-VENEZIA-CS_pm.pdf

